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Exhibitors
Be sure to visit these great resources in the Sapphire and Silver Rooms and 
downstairs hallway. Exhibitors that appear in orange are Autism New Jersey 
Organization Members. We appreciate their continued support! For more 
information on our exhibitors, visit www.autismnj.org/transition/directory.

ORGANIZATION # WEBSITE
Alpine Learning Group 37 www.alpinelearninggroup.org/autism-

programs/transtion-program.php 

Anchor Behavioral Solutions 50 www.myanchor.org

Arc of NJ 48 www.arcnj.org

Autism New Jersey 1 www.autismnj.org

Bancroft 12 www.bancroft.org

Caldwell University 10 www.caldwell.edu

Care Lync 31 www.care-lync.com

Catastrophic Illness in Children Relief 
Fund Commission

33 www.njcatastrophicfund.org

College Internship Program - Berkshire 51 www.cipworldwide.org/cip-berkshire/
berkshire-overview 

Community Access Unlimited 27 www.caunj.org 

CORT 22 www.cort.com

Deron School of NJ 3 www.deronschool.org

Devereux New Jersey 26 www.devereuxnj.org

Douglas Developmental Disabilities 
Center

29 dddc.rutgers.edu

Enable 17 www.enablenj.org 

Essential for Living Curriculum 5 www.essentialforliving.com

Falcon Law Group 46 www.falconlawgroup.com

Felician School for Exceptional Children 24 www.fsec.org

Felician University 42 www.felician.edu

Game-U 8 www.game-u.com

Graham Behavior Services 30 www.grahambehaviorservices.com

Gramon Family of Schools 13 www.gramonfamily.org

Hinkle, Fingles, Prior & Fischer 25 www.hinkle1.com

JESPY House 44 www.jespyhouse.org

Lesley University 49 www.lesley.edu/threshold

Mt. Bethel Village 40 www.mtbethelvillage.com

NJ Autism Center of Excellence 20 www.njace.us

NJ Council on Developmental 
Disabilities

35 www.njcdd.org
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Exhibitors
Be sure to visit these great resources in the Sapphire and Silver Rooms and 
downstairs hallway. Exhibitors that appear in orange are Autism New Jersey 
Organization Members. We appreciate their continued support! For more 
information on our exhibitors, visit www.autismnj.org/transition/directory.

List as of 2/12/2019

ORGANIZATION # WEBSITE
NJ Department of Education, Office of 
Special Education

18 www.state.nj.us/education/lrc

NJ Division of Child Protection & 
Permanency

36 www.nj.gov/njfosteradopt

NJ Division of Developmental Disabilities 52 www.nj.gov/humanservices/ddd

NJ Division of Vocational Rehabilitation 
Services

4 lwd.dol.state.nj.us/labor 

New Jersey Relay 9 www.njrelay.com

NYIT Vocational Independence Program 47 www.nyit.edu/vip

Partnerships for People 54 www.partnershipsnj.org

PerformCare 23 www.performcarenj.org

Planned Lifetime Assistance Network/NJ 34 www.plannj.org

Primetime Center - RKS Associates 6 www.primetimecenter.org

REED Next   19 www.reedfoundationforautism.org/reed-
next

RKS Associates 7 www.rksassociates.com

Skylands Family Support Services 16 www.skylandsfamilysupport.com

Special Care 21 www.donaldtbrown.com

Special Kind of Improvisational Theater 45 www.skitprograms.com

Spectrum 360 2 www.spectrum360.org

Spectrum Care Management & 
Counseling

38 www.spectrumcmc.com

Spectrum Works 15 www.spectrumworks.org

Summit Camp 11 www.summitcamp.com

Talent Assessment, Inc. 28 www.talentassessment.com

The Center School 41 www.thecenterschool.com

The Columbus Organization 55 www.columbusorg.com

The DATA Group 14 www.thedatagroup.org

Thread Learning 43 www.threadlearning.com

Vista Life Innovations 39 www.vistalifeinnovations.org

Waters & Sims Employment Services 32 www.watersandsims.com 

Y.A.L.E. School 53 www.yaleschool.com




